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

RM BERDEJO

OB DEAN

BR ALLEN

BR GREEN

RM HARRIS

RM JONES

Pinnacle SOTO

GU PICKERING

GU GOODMAN

GU SCHMIDT

OB BANKSTON

GU LE ROUX

GU MENDENHALL
PRATHER

GU HOWARD

OB AHNS

OB DUNKEL

OB BRUNO

BR LAW

OB AHNS

OB THAI

OB MAY

RM WILSON

RM SMART

Address

Tollhouse

Tollhouse

Seminole Rd

Deep Creek Rd

Tollhouse

28235 Burrough Valley Rd
Tollhouse

37479 Fox Creek Ln
33933 Sycamore Rd
Sycamore

Tollhouse

Tollhouse

Tollhouse

28524 Tollhouse Rd
35028 Wiemiller Rd
29097 Bonneyview Rd
29500 Seminole Rd
28820 Tollhouse Rd
29322 Fallen Oak Rd
32545 Whispering Springs
32557 Whispering Springs
30350 Watts Valley Rd
32348 Lodge Rd

35673 Oak Springs Rd
28577 Hidden Hollow Ln
27875 Burrough North Rd
25084 Tollhouse Rd
35894 Lodge Rd

29839 Watts Valley Rd

14675 Blue Oak Ln

36481 Gooseberry Ln
14500 Blue Drake Ln
14798 Feather Wood Ln
Lot 55 & 56, Auberry Rd
Garlock Ln

29490 Morgan Canyon Rd
31010 Morgan Canyon Rd
30691 Morgan Canyon Rd
36014 Gooseberry Ln
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Bth. Sq.Ft.
Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot
Com’l.

2 1550
2 1472
2 1350
1 1232
1.75 1750
3 2128
3 2152
2 1896
1.75 1920
4.5 3366
5 3868
3.5 2707
2.5 4820
3 2178
2 1800
Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

1.75 1440
2 1754
2 1805
2 1848

www.WeSelltheSierras.com

Description Price
24+ acres of beautiful land in Tollhouse $80,000
40 acres with scenic views from every angle, perfect for your next home $80,000
Beautiful mountain, foothill, and city light views, property completely fenced $100,000
80 acres has lots of wildlife and recreation $100,000
Private setting with spectacular views, total of two APNs and 40 acres $110,000
Lot overlooks the valley, compacted pad large enough for 1400 sq ft home $115,900
42 acres just one mile past Tollhouse Market $135,000
Beautiful property, has electricity, well and septic $149,900
Great deal on this beautiful 20 acres of gentle rolling hills with large oaks $149,890

Property sold w/ additional APN 140-081-49, and ready to for your dream home $290,000

40 acres with amazing Sierra Nevada views and two great building spots $300,000
Lot 48, about 150 acres of gorgeous, gentle hills with a seasonal creek $350,000
Approximately 519 acres of recreational and grazing ranch property $470,000
Tollhouse market for sale, includes gas pumps, a rental home, and auto garage $575,000

Highly usable 4.6 acre parcel has a home with vaulted ceilings and a wood stove $200,000
Cute country home, move in ready with fresh paint and 2500 gallon storage tank $224,900
Nice home on five acres with a pool, new paint, roof, and deck $257,999
Two homes on one parcel in Tollhouse, and lot across from home is also for sale $266,000

Well maintained home, must be purchases with 2 legal parcels $327,599
Desirable hilltop home with great views and a huge shop, all on 10 acres $329,000
Nice home with open concept kitchen and family room, and large bedrooms $339,900
Amazing views from this 40 acre parcel and well maintained home $375,000
Home is on 10 acres of rolling hills, and it also includes a mobile home $390,000 R
Two homes on 5 acres, both in excellent condition $399,000
Two 4 bedroom homes on 5 gorgeous acres $399,000
Completely re-built custom home has 2 covered patios, and a great view $430,000
Two homes with endless possibilities on over 5 acres $698,000
Three amazing custom built Spanish Style homes on over 51 acres $785,000
Three parcels totaling 274 acres, 2 homes, barns, and a seasonal creek $950,000
Spectacular 4.6 acre parcel of rolling land with Oaks, nice rock formations $59,000
Two lots to be sold together for a great price, totaling 18 acres $65,000
Nice views, and pad is ready for you to build your dream home $99,950
4.6 acres in Mallard Meadows, has 17 GPM well, and power to the property $110,000
Two parcels totaling 18 acres, runs right along Sandy Creek $119,000
Completely fenced property with two wells $120,000
Travel trailer located on this piece of property, accepting cash buyer only $145,000
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